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SPONSORS 
 

Adequan/Luitpold Pharmaceuticals  
Allyn Mann 
amann@luitpold.com 
P. O. Box 9001 
Shirley, NY 11967 
 
AQHA Publications  
Doug Hayes+ 
dhayes@aqha.org 
1600 Quarter Horse Drive 
Amarillo, TX 79104 
 
Branch Smith Printing  
John Miller 
jmiller@branchsmith.com 
120 St. Louis Avenue 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
 
Breyer Animal Creations  
Stephanie Macejko 
smacejko@reevesintl.com 
Reeves International, Inc. 
14 Industrial Road 
Pequannock, NJ 07440 
 
Cowboy Publishing Group  
Patty Tiberg♦ 
patty.tiberg@cowboypublishing.com 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Equine Resources International  
Lua Oas Southard+ 
lua@equineresources.com 
Rebecca Pitcher 
rebecca@equineresources.com 
Cassie Lizza 
cassie@equineresources.com 
621 Wollaston Road 
Kennett Square, PA 19348 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Farnam Horse Products  
Ron Akre 
rakre@central.com 
Carrie Foote 
cfoote@central.com 
301 W. Osborn Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85013 
 
Freedom Health LLC/SUCCEED®  
Patrick Warczak, Jr. 
pwarczak@freedomhealthllc.com 
65 Aurora Industrial Pkwy. 
Aurora, OH 44202 
 
Merial  
Hoyt Cheramie, DVM 
hoyt.cheramie@merial.com 
Rachel Torbert 
rtorbert@bader‐rutter.com 
Bader Rutter & Associates 
808 P Street, Suite 210 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
 
Modern Litho Print Co.  
Ed Zagorac 
Kim Neidert 
kim@modernlitho.com 
6009 Stertzer Road 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 
 
Pfizer Animal Health  
Kristin Ruff 
Kristin.Ruff@Pfizer.com 
Kathy Miranowic 
Kathy.Miranowic@Pfizer.com 
150 E 42nd Street 
New York, NY 10017 
Kristy Badger 
Erin Holte 
Martin Williams 
 
Platinum Performance  
Amy Quintana 
amy@platinumperformance.com 
P. O. Box 990 
Buellton, CA 93427 
 
 

Publishers Press  
Dave Russo 
daverusso@pubpress.com 
Dick Ryan 
dryan@pubpress.com 
100 Frank E. Simon Avenue 
Shepherdsville, KY 40165 
 
Quebecor World  
Dan Grubb 
dan.grubb@quebecorworld.com 
1408 Kenwood Drive 
Fulton, MO 65251 
 

PUBLICATION MEMBERS 
 
American Farriers Journal 
Frank Lessiter+ 
lessitef@lesspub.com 
P. O. Box 624 
Brookfield, WI 53008 
 
Appaloosa Journal/ApHC 
Diane Rice♦ 
2720 W. Pullman Road 
Moscow, ID 83843 
 
California Horsetrader 
Daniel Lew 
daniel@horsetrader.com 
P. O. Box 462950 
Escondido, CA 92046‐2950 
 
Cowboy Times 
Angie GrandPre 
cbt@cowboytimesnews.com 
P. O. Box 480 
Canyon, TX 79015 
 
Driving Digest 
Ann Pringle 
annpringle@earthlink.net 
P. O. Box 160 
Metamora, MI 48455 
 
 
 
 



Equestrian Magazine 
Brian Sosby♦ 
bsosby@usef.org 
Sarah Evers 
severs@usef.org 
United States Equestrian Federation 
4047 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Equine Journal 
Celeste Karpf 
celeste@equinejournal.com 
103 Roxbury Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
 
Holistic Horse Media 
Karen Tappenden 
karen@holistichorse.com 
84 Irish Meeting House Rd. 
Perkasie, PA 18944 
 
Hoof Beats 
Nicole Kraft 
nkraft@ustrotting.com 
750 Michigan Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43215 
 
Hoofcare Publishing 
Fran Jurga 
franjurga@earthlink.net 
19 Harbor Loop 
Gloucester, MA 01930 
 
Mid‐South Horse Review 
Nancy Brannon 
midsouthhorsereview@yahoo.com 
Thomas Brannon 
editor@midsouthhorsereview.com 
P. O. Box 423 
Somerville, TN 38068 
 
Paint Horse Journal 
Jeannie Blancq Putney  
jputney@apha.com 
2800 Meacham Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76137 
 
Pennsylvania Equestrian 
Stephanie Lawson 
paequest@aol.com 
P. O. Box 8412 
Lancaster, PA 17604 
 
Quarter Horse News 
Patty Tiberg  
patty.tiberg@cowboypublishing.com 
Katie Tims 
katie.tims@cowboypublishing.com 
Sonny Williams 
john.williams@cowboypublishing.com 
2112 Montgomery Street 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 

Riding's Publications 
Cheryl Erpelding♦ 
cheryl@ridingmagazine.com 
Carrie Woods 
carrie@ridingmagazine.com 
9131 Chesapeake Drive 
San Diego, CA 92123 
 
The American Quarter Horse Journal 
Christine Hamilton  
chamilton@aqha.org 
1600 Quarter Horse Drive 
Amarillo, TX 79104 
 
The Carriage Journal 
Jennifer Singleton 
caa_jennifer@windstream.net 
3915 Jay Trump Road 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
The Chronicle of the Horse 
Karen Showalter, CPA 
karen@chronofhorse.com 
Tricia Booker 
tbooker@chronofhorse.com 
Erin Bush 
erin@chronofhorse.com 
P. O. Box 46 
Middleburg, VA 20118 
 
The Florida Horse 
Michael Compton 
compton@thefloridahorse.com 
Summer Best♦ 
s.best@flequine.com 
801 SW 60th Ave. 
Ocala, FL 34474 
 
The Horse 
The Horse.com  
Kimberly Brown♦ 
kbrown@thehorse.com 
Chad Mendell 
cmendell@thehorse.com 
Erin Ryder 
eryder@thehorse.com 
Yvonne Long 
ylong@thehorse.com 
3101 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513 
 
The Northwest Horse Source 
Karen Pickering 
karen@nwhorsesource.com 
P. O. Box 717 
Blaine, WA 98231 
 
The Sentinel 
Sandy Kucharski  
fivelazyk@dls.net 
306 Peterson Road 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

The Texas Thoroughbred 
Denis Blake 
denisb@texasthoroughbred.com 
1016 La Posada, Suite 130 
Austin, TX 78752 
 
Thoroughbred Times 
Joe Morris 
jmorris@thoroughbredtimes.com 
2008 Mercer Road 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Today's Pro Farrier 
Laurie Davidson 
laurie@inkandanvil.com 
Scott Davidson 
12212 N. Craig Road 
Nine Mile Falls, WA 99026 
 
Trot Magazine 
Kim Fisher 
kfisher@standardbredcanada.ca 
2150 Meadowvale Blvd. 
Mississauga, ON, Canada L5N 6R6 
 
USDF Connection 
Emily Koenig 
ekoenig@usdf.org 
Jennifer Bryant +  
Debbie LaBerge  
4051 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
USHJA In Stride 
Whitney Allen 
wallen@ushja.org 
Rachelle Wilhelm  
rwilhelm@ushja.org 
4047 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Virginia Horse Journal 
Dean Jacobson♦ 
deanjacobson@virginiahorse.com 
Darlene Jacobson 
vhj@virginiahorse.com 
P. O. Box 858 
Warrenton, VA 20188 
 
Warmbloods Today 
Elizabeth Cornell 
editor@warmbloodstoday.com 
54410 Buckhorn Road 
Astor, FL 32102 
 
Western Horseman 
Darrell Dodds+ 
darrell.dodds@westernhorseman.com 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 



EQUINE-RELATED 
WEBSITE MEMBERS 
 
EquestrianCoach.com 
Jennifer Kasten 
jkasten@equestriancoach.com 
Mike Kasten 
mkasten@equestriancoach.com 
3707 E. Crest Lane 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 
 
EquineVIP.com 
Susan Ashbrook 
susan@equineVIP.com 
3375 Wild Oak Road 
Lompoc, CA 93436 
 
USHorse.biz 
Judy Walker  
judy@ushorse.biz 
1030 Hillcroft Road 
Glendale, CA 91207 
 

CORPORATE MEMBERS 
 
360 Marketing Solutions 
Jeremy Law 
jeremy@360marketingsolutions.com 
6538 Slabtown Road 
Wilson, NC 27893 
 
American Shetland Pony Club 
Johnny Robb 
minipony@earthlink.net 
3588 C Road 
Loxahatchee, FL 33470 
 
Back Country Horsemen of America 
Allison Schottenhami 
Wilber94@fidnet.com 
7127 Highway FF 
Lonedell, MO 63060 
 
Blood‐Horse Publications  
Marla Bickel 
mbickel@bloodhorse.com 
Ellen Kiser 
ekiser@bloodhorse.com 
3101 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513 
 
Certified Horsemanship Association  
Christy Landwehr 
clandwehr@cha‐ahse.org 
4037 Iron Works Pkwy. #180 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
 
 
 

Equine Network  
Cathy Laws♦ 
cathy.laws@equinetwork.com 
Hunter Messineo 
hunter.messineo@equinetwork.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd., Suite 600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Humane Society of the United States 
Homes for Horses Coalition 
Stacy Segal 
ssegal@hsus.org 
700 Professional Drive 
Gaithersburg, MD 20879 
 
Kentucky Horse Council 
Ginny Grulke 
director@kentuckyhorse.org 
1500 Bull Lea, Ste. 214C 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Land O’Lakes Purina Feed, LLC 
Terri Lacey 
terri@leftfieldcreative.com 
Bill Shelton 
bill@leftfieldcreative.com 
Left Field Creative 
2423 South 13th Street 
Saint Louis, MO 63104 
 
W.F. Young, Inc. 
Lynn Larrabee 
llarrabee@wfyoung.com 
302 Benton Drive 
East Longmeadow, MA 01028 
 
Wellpride, LLLP 
Anne‐Marie Chalmers, MD 
achalmers@wellpride.com 
Bo Martinsen, MD 
bmartinsen@wellpride.com 
727 Commerce Drive 
Venice, FL 34292 
 

 AFFILIATE MEMBERS 
 
Kristy Badger 
k.badger@martinwilliams.com 
Martin Williams 
60 South Sixth Street, Suite 2800 
Minneapolis, MN  55426 
 
Jennifer Bryant♦+ 
jennifer@jenniferbryant.net 
503 Story Road 
West Chester, PA 19380 
 
Diana De Rosa 
dderosa1@optonline.net 
45 Sarah Drive 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 

Maureen Gallatin 
maureen@inspiredbyhorses.com 
Inspired By Horses 
4128 Peniel Road 
Tryon, NC 28782 
 
Tracy Gantz+ 
gantztracy@aol.com 
935 W. Walnut Avenue 
Monrovia, CA 91016 
 
Anna Goebel 
anna@sporthorsemarketplace.com 
Freestyle Graphic Design 
Sport Horse MARKETPLACE 
4826 South Hill Dr. 
Madison, WI 53705 
 
Marsha Hayes 
mhkansas@comgen.com 
3277 CR 4300 
Independence, KS 67301 
 
Lisa Kemp 
KempEquine@gmail.com 
Kemp Equine 
1438 West Lunt Avenue, #2 
Chicago, IL 60626 
 
Leah Kucharek 
redhendesign@comcast.net 
6681 Golf Club Road 
Howell, MI 48843 
 
Debbie LaBerge 
dlaberge@usdf.org 
180 Colbert Bridge Road 
Windsor, SC 29856 
 
Jeannie Blancq Putney 
jeannie@jeannieblancqputney.com 
8201 Monterra Creek Lane #503 
Ft. Worth, TX 76177 
 
Titia Thuyns 
titia@arnd.nl 
Arnd Bronkhorst Photography 
P. O. Box 53 
Garderen, The Netherlands 3886 ZH 
 
Katherine Walcott 
ktw@crml.uab.edu 
280 Highway 48 
Wilsonville, AL 35186 
 
Judy Walker 
judy@ushorse.biz 
Judy Walker Design 
1030 Hillcroft Road 
Glendale, CA 91207 
 



Christy West 
cmwest@thehorse.com 
Sky Girl Media 
109 Holly Hill Court 
Advance, NC 27006 
 
Rachelle Wilhelm 
Rachelle_wilhelm@yahoo.com 
 

 STUDENT MEMBERS 
 
Erica Larson 
2009 Student Award Winner 
larson56@msu.edu 
 
Laura Pepper 
2009 Travel Award Winner 
sftblpepper@yahoo.com 
 
Jennifer Lynn Whittle 
2009 Travel Award Winner 
jennifer.whittle@uky.edu 
 

  GUEST SPEAKERS 
 
Dan Ambrose 
dan.ambrose@ambro.com 
ambro.com 
3810 Vine Maple, Suite B 
Eugene, OR 97405 
www.ambro.com 
 
Don Nicholas 
don@mequoda.com 
Mequoda Group, LLC 
530 Wood St., Unit B 
Bristol, CT 02809 
www.mequoda.com 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS 
 
Charlotte Kneeland 
2009 Equine Industry Vision Award 
Winner 
riding‐instructor@comcast.net 
American Riding Instructors  
Association 
Riding Instructors  
28801 Trenton Ct. 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
 
Ben Brown 
Musician 
ben@benbrownmusic.com 
 
Molly the Pony and Kaye Harris 
Kids and Ponies/Molly’s Foundation 
kidsandponies‐molly@hotmail.com 
www.mollyandpony.com 
 
 

STAFF 
 
Christine W. Brune+♦ 
Executive Director 
ahorsepubs@aol.com 
American Horse Publications 
49 Spinnaker Circle 
South Daytona, FL 32119 
386‐760‐7743 
www.americanhorsepubs.org 
 
SEMINAR STAFF 
Ellen Kiser 
 
AHP WEBMASTER 
Christy West 
cmwest@thehorse.com 
 
AHP NEWSLETTER EDITOR 
Jeremy Law 
Jeremy@360marketingsolutions.com 
 
AHP PHOTOGRAPHER 
Daniel K. Lew 
Daniel@horsetrader.com 
 
 
 
Legend
+ denotes AHP Past President 
♦ denotes AHP Board Member 
denotes Corporate Member 
 denotes Publication Member 
denotes Affiliate Member 
denotes Equine Website Member 


